BEDMINSTER FAMILY PRACTICE
Fees for Non-NHS Services

NHS

Blue Badge Forms

Prescription Exemption Forms

Extract from records printable

Request for copy Medical Records (SAR)

Reports/Forms/Certificates/Claim Forms

Seat belt exemption

Photocopies of Results

Medical Certificate Requiring only a doctor’s signature
Council Tax Discount Application

Council Travel Concessions

Holiday Cancellation Insurance Certificate

Private Sick Note

Certificate of Incapacity

Freedom from Infection Certificate (e.g. for school, travel, employment)
International Certificate of Vaccination

Coroner’s Report

Solicitors report — no examination

Solicitors report — with examination

Employers Report — no examination

Employers Report — with examination

GP Report — no examination

GP Report — with examination

GP Supplementary report

SR1 Medical Report Form

Letters

Fit to work letter/form

Fitness to Travel — excluding pregnancy related travel
Letters of Appeal

Non-NHS Medicals

LGV/HGV/PSV

Elderly Driver’s Medical

Taxi Medical

Adoption/Fostering - no examination
Adoption/Fostering - with examination
Childminder - Ofsted Health Declaration
DVLA Medical - no examination

DVLA Medical — with examination
Power of Attorney

Firearms Licence

Proposed fee
£30.00

NO CHARGE
£10.00

NO CHARGE

£25.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£20.00
£35.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£85.00
£150.00
£85.00
£150.00
£76.00
£190.00
£35.00
NO CHARGE

£30.00
£25.00
£25.00

£150.00 (if unemployed £120.00)
£120.00

£120.00

£85.00

£175.00

£88.00

£40.00

£85.00

£150.00

£120.00

We DO NOT provide the following services:

> Passports or for Photo Card Licence Applications

> Fitness to Travel/Fly Letters —if you are under a hospital consultant, or pregnant and

under a midwife, we suggest you contact them directly

> Proof of identity or address

> Fitness to exercise/attend gym or health club certificate and extreme sports



