BEDMINSTER FAMILY PRACTICE Fees for Non-NHS Services

NHS	Proposed fee
Blue Badge Forms	£30.00
Prescription Exemption Forms	NO CHARGE
Extract from records printable	£10.00
Request for copy Medical Records (SAR)	NO CHARGE
Reports/Forms/Certificates/Claim Forms	
Seat belt exemption	£25.00
Photocopies of Results	£10.00
Medical Certificate Requiring only a doctor's signature	£10.00
Council Tax Discount Application	£10.00
Council Travel Concessions	£20.00
Holiday Cancellation Insurance Certificate	£35.00
Private Sick Note	£30.00
Certificate of Incapacity	£30.00
Freedom from Infection Certificate (e.g. for school, travel, employment)	£30.00
International Certificate of Vaccination	£30.00
Coroner's Report	£30.00
Solicitors report – no examination	£85.00
Solicitors report – with examination	£150.00
Employers Report – no examination	£85.00
Employers Report – with examination	£150.00
GP Report – no examination	£76.00
GP Report – with examination	£190.00
GP Supplementary report	£35.00
SR1 Medical Report Form	NO CHARGE
Letters	
Fit to work letter/form	£30.00
Fitness to Travel – excluding pregnancy related travel	£25.00
Letters of Appeal	£25.00
N. MILOM II. I	
Non-NHS Medicals	0450 00 (%
LGV/HGV/PSV	£150.00 (if unemployed £120.00)
Elderly Driver's Medical	£120.00
Taxi Medical	£120.00
Adoption/Fostering – no examination	£85.00
Adoption/Fostering – with examination	£175.00
Childminder - Ofsted Health Declaration	£88.00
DVLA Medical – no examination	£40.00
DVLA Medical – with examination	£85.00
Power of Attorney	£150.00
Firearms Licence	£120.00

We DO NOT provide the following services:

- Passports or for Photo Card Licence Applications
- Fitness to Travel/Fly Letters if you are under a hospital consultant, or pregnant and under a midwife, we suggest you contact them directly
- Proof of identity or address
- Fitness to exercise/attend gym or health club certificate and extreme sports